
   Bartram Boys Volleyball Schedule 2026 
 

DATE OPPONENT PLACE  VARSITY  Bus Times 

Feb 
    

23 Pedro Menendez Away 6:30 
 

26 Nease Away 6:00  

March 
    

3 Creekside Home 6:00 
 

5 Ponte Vedra Home 6:00 
 

10 Tocoi Creek Away 6:00 
 

12 Ocala Forest Home 6:00  

13-14 Panama City Quad Match North Bay 
High 

Sat AM 13th is team 
travel day 

15-20 SPRING BREAK OFF 
   

24 Beachside Home 6:00 
 

26 Nease Home 6:00 
 

30 Global Outreach Away 6:00 
 

31 Pedro Menendez Home 6:30 Senior Night 

April 
    

2 Harvest Home 6:00 
 

7 Ponte Vedra Away 6:00 
 

8 Tocoi Creek Home 6:30 
 

14 Creekside Away 6:00 
 

16 St Augustine Away 6:00 
 

21-24 District Tournament TBD TBD 
 

27-1 Regional Tournament TBD TBD  

 
HEAD COACH: Lainey Kekic- Miller   VARSITY ASST: Collin Fowler          

 


